NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI

Ref.: NLUD/Exam./UG/2017/2368 Dated: 10.08.2018

REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF B.A.LL.B.(HONS.) FOR THE
ACADEMIC SESSION 2018-2019

Odd Semester, (August-December, 2018)

01.08.2018 (Wednesday) : Commencement of Classes for I Year

06.08.2018 (Monday) ; Commencement of Classes of II, III, IV
and V Year

15.08.2018 (Wednesday) Holiday Independence Day

03.09.2018 (Monday) Holiday Janmashtami

22.8.2018 (Wednesday) Holiday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

21.09.2018 (Friday) Holiday Moharram

02.10.2018 (Tuesday) ‘ Holiday Gandhi Jayanti

19.10.2018 (Friday) Holiday Dussehra

07. e nay) B o

21.11.2018 (Wednesday) Holiday Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad

23.11.2018 (Friday) Holiday Guru Nanak Birthday

25.12.2018 (Tuesday) e Sy ChemasiDay

Even Semester (February — June 2019)

1.02.2019 (Friday) Commencement of Classes of I, II, ITI, IV and V Year

Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University. -
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